
PASA ACADEMY
ADVANCED CERTIFICATE IN ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS INTAKE 1: 19 FEBRUARY - 17 JUNE 2025

Module Module name
Duration 

per 
Module

Timelines
Due Date

(12pm midday)
Virtual Connect Sessions Virtual Q&A Sessions

Orientation Friday, 7 February (10:00 - 11:30) 

Module 1 Introductory Concepts

2 weeks 19 February - 5 March 
Wednesday, 26 February (10:00 - 11:30)
 Neels Erasmus: Modules 4a and 4b

Lower value Credits

Low value debits 

Wednesday, 5 March (10:00 - 11:00) 
Nthabiseng Mohale (SBSA)

Module 2 Overarching Principles

Module 3 Low - Value Payment Systems

Module 4 Electronic Fund Transfers (EFT’s) 3 weeks 6 March - 27 March 

Assessment 1
21 March

Assessment 2
27 March

Module 5 Authenticated Collections (DebiCheck) 

4 weeks 28 March - 24 April

Assessment 3
14 April

Wednesday, 2 April (10:00 - 11:00)
Dirk Ehlers: Module 5

 Wednesday, 9 April  (10: 00 - 11:00) 
Kavin Maistry (PASA)

Module 6 Real Time Credits (RTC)
Assessment 4

24 April
Wednesday, 16 April (10:30 - 11:30)
 Chris Swart (Tyme Bank)

Module 7 Rapid Payments (PayShap)
Review recordings of Connect session on 
the LMS

Module 8 Payment Clearing House System Operators 

2 weeks 25 April - 9 May 

Assessment 5
2 May Wednesday, 30 April (10:00 - 11:30) 

Prevashnee Moopanar (BankservAfrica)
Wednesday, 24 April (10:00 - 11:00) 
Subashnee Naidoo (SBSA)
Kim Meyer (FNB)

Module 9
Industry query, escalation, and incident 
management 

Assessment 6
9 May

Module 10 Non-bank Participants in the NPS 

Module 11 Risk

2 weeks 12 May - 26 May 

Wednesday, 21 May (10:00 - 11:30)
Dirk Ehlers: Risk & Interchange 

Module 12 Interchange

Module 13 Industry Expansion and Innovation 
 Assessment 7

26 May

End of Course Assignment 3 weeks 27 May - 17 June 
EPP Final 

Assessment
17 June 

Wednesday, 11 June (10:00- 11:00)
Facilitator & Admin Session 


